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
Sold Price: $459,900 Sold Date: 12/20/2017
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Conventional
Address: 3927 N Mountainoak Dr
NS/EW: 3927 N / 4600 E Area; -Prty; Edn; Nordic
Vly; Huntsvl
City: Eden, UT 84310
County: Weber Restrictions: No
Proj/Subdiv:
Tax ID: 22-058-0011 « History Taxes: $3,230
Zoning: HOA?: Yes, $55/Year
HOA Transfer: $0
HOA Contact: HOA Phone:
HOA Amenities:
Pre-Market:
School Dist: Weber Elem: Valley Jr High: Snowcrest
Sr High: Weber Priv Schl: Other Schil:
Formal | Kitchen . . Qi ;
Bath OrT o, Type: Single Family
Lvl Aspg';x Eﬁg Fam|Den| Living | Dining L:rl;n pﬁ:cee Style: Rambler/Ranch
FITH Rm |K|B|F|S Year Built: 1999 Const Status: Blt./Standing
4 A4 - f-1-1-1 - - - --1-1-] - - Effect Yr Blt: Acres: 0.33
3 S [ ) S - - --1-1-1 - - Deck | Pat: 0| 0 Frontage: 0.0
2 A - |-l-]-] - - - --1-1-] - - Garage: 5 Side: 0.0
1 1979 3 |2[-|-| 1 | 1 - 11 1 Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
B 1979 2 |1|-|-| 1 - - 1 -1-1-1 1 1 Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No
Tot| 3958 5 [3[0[0] 2 | 1 o |2[1Jo[1] 2 | 2 Fin Bsmt: 100%
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full; Walkout
Heating: Forced Air Garage/Park: See Remarks; Attached; Opener; Rv Parking
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Asphalt; Concrete
Floor: Water: Culinary; Secondary
Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?: No Spa?: No Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat: Master Level: 1st floor
Possession: Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Stone; Stucco Animals:
Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full
Lot Facts: Road: Paved; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; View: Mountain; View: Valley

Exterior Feat:
Interior Feat:

Amenities:
Inclusions:
Terms:
Storage:
Utilities:
Remarks:

Deck; Covered; Patio: Covered; Porch: Open

Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Central Vacuum; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Kitchen: Second;

Kitchen: Updated; Vaulted Ceilings

Electric Dryer Hookup

Alarm System; Ceiling Fan; Microwave; Range; Refrigerator

Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA

Garage; Basement

Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected

Ski season is just around the corner. This home is centrally located to 3 ski resorts, Pineview Reservoir, and hiking, biking,

fishing, and more! 3 Car Attached Garage, 2 Car detached shop, walkout basement, and 2 full kitchens. Wonderful home!!
Copyright © UtahRealEstate.com. All Rights Reserved. Information not guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information.
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Ascent Real Estate Group LLC

Properties Sold
MLS# 1438684

List Price: $559,900
1057 S6525 E
Huntsville, UT 84317
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Ascent Real Estate Group LLC

Kitchen 1: Open kitchen w/ New Granite, Back-splash, and
Appliances

Master Bedroom: Amazing Views from Large Master Bedroom

Windows Master 2: Office/Sitting Room extension of Master Bedroom
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Ascent Real Estate Group LLC
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Ascent Real Estate Group LLC
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Ascent Real Estate Group LLC

Summer Sunset: View of Lake and Sunset from deck

: More Views from Deck!

. WERMLS,
Fireworks : Huntsville fireworks from deck

Copyright © UtahRealEstate.com. All Rights Reserved. Information not guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information.
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Ascent Real Estate Group LLC
MLS# 1450546

List Price: $475,000
4016 E Juniper Ln
Eden, UT 84310
Property Tour: Tour
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Ascent Real Estate Group LLC
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Ascent Real Estate Group LLC
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Ascent Real Estate Group LLC
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Ascent Real Estate Group LLC

Copyright © UtahRealEstate.com. All Rights Reserved. Information not guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information.
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Ascent Real Estate Group LLC
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